Num

29
35
38
27
37
52
24
109
115
10
14

25
34
28
35

1120
1212
19

24
46
45
61

31
77
80
84
85
88
106

Department of Public Works
Sidewalk Repair Listing

Gity of Quincy

Ward 1

Stree Type
Bittern Rd Asphalt
Bittern Rd Asphalt
Bittern Rd Asphalt
Bowes Ave Asphalt
Brackett St Asphalt
Braintree Ave Asphalt
Braintree Ave Asphalt
Brockton Ave Asphalt
Butler Rd Concrete
Butler Rd Concrete
Calvin Rd Asphalt
Calvin Rd Asphalt
Edwards St Asphalt
Edwards St Asphalt
Edwards St Asphalt
Edwards St Asphalt
Furnace Brook Pkwy Asphalt
Gannett Rd Asphalt
Gertrude Ave Asphalt
Hancock St Concrete
Hancock St Concrete
Hawthorne St Asphalt
Macy St Concrete
Maypole Rd Asphalt
Maypole Rd Asphalt
Moffat Rd Asphalt
Moffat Rd Asphalt
Moreland Rd Asphalt
Moreland Rd Asphalt
Moreland Rd Asphalt
Narragansett Rd Asphalt
Narragansett Rd Asphalt
Narragansett Rd Asphalt
Narragansett Rd Asphalt
Narragansett Rd Asphalt
Narragansett Rd Asphalt

Num

110
40
18
34
35
81
141
227
575
585
974
1080
1087
1093
1099
30
11
15
26
38

Stree

Narragansett Rd
Northfield Ave
Pontiac Rd
Pontiac Rd
Pontiac Rd
Pontiac Rd
Samoset Ave
Sea St

Sea St

Sea St

Sea St

Sea St

Sea St

Sea St

Sea St

Squanto Rd
Wilgus Rd
Wilgus Rd
Winthrop St
Woodward Ave

Type

Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt



